Affordable
solutions
designed around
your needs
Post-Top luminaires combining versatility in style,
energy savings and excellent value for money.
Urban
TownGuide

3  CDMG and DALI driver options are not available with this option.
11
Driver options
CLO:  Pre-set driver to manage lumen depreciation
AST:  Pre-set driver for progressive start-up
OTL:  Pre-set driver to signal end of lamp life
DALI:  Pre-set driver compatible with the DALI control system
CDMG:  Dynadimmer standard dimming functionalities including pre-
programmed scenarios
Ordering
Code Scenario
Dimming
Time
Dimming
Level
CDMGS25 Safety 4 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGS50 Safety 4 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGS75 Safety 4 hours 75% power dimming
CDMGM25 Median 6 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGM50 Median 6 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGM75 Median 6 hours 75% power dimming
CDMGE25 Economy 8 hours 25% power dimming
CDMGE50 Economy 8 hours 50% power dimming
CDMGE75 Economy 8 hours 75% power dimming
Luminaire options
HS DHRDC BXPH8
Pendant
PH9